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Practice Heat 9 - Alle Klasser
Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 20:00:00

Valerbanen 2,262 km
15.05.2017 20:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Geir Olav Smedsrud
1 20:03:50.690
2 1:16.499 +5.130 20:05:07.189
3 1:15.396 +4.027 20:06:22.585
4 1:15.158 +3.789 20:07:37.743
5 1:15.010 +3.641 20:08:52.753
6 1:14.589 +3.220 20:10:07.342
7 1:14.210 +2.841 20:11:21.552
8 1:13.935 +2.566 20:12:35.487
9 1:13.884 +2.515 20:13:49.371
10 1:13.626 +2.257 20:15:02.997
11 1:13.088 +1.719 20:16:16.085
12 1:13.259 +1.890 20:17:29.344
13 1:13.078 +1.709 20:18:42.422
14 1:12.376 +1.007 20:19:54.798
15 1:13.025 +1.656 20:21:07.823
16 1:11.811 +0.442 20:22:19.634
17 20:23:31.003
18 1:11.799 +0.430 20:24:42.802
19 1:12.013 +0.644 20:25:54.815
(118) Randi Finnvik Soll;
1 20:07:24.862
2 1:18.123 +3.326 20:08:42.985
3 1:17.475 +2.678 20:10:00.460
4 1:16.890 +2.093 20:11:17.350
5 1:15.546 +0.749 20:12:32.896
6 1:16.268 +1.471 20:13:49.164
7 1:14.871 +0.074 20:15:04.035
8 1:15.388 +0.591 20:16:19.423
9 1:15.053 +0.256 20:17:34.476
10 20:18:49.273
11 1:15.967 +1.170 20:20:05.240
12 1:15.045 +0.248 20:21:20.285
13 1:15.314 +0.517 20:22:35.599
14 1:16.006 +1.209 20:23:51.605
(92) Jahn Christopher Nzevdal
1 20:11:52.503
2 1:20.432 +2.809 20:13:12.935
3 1:21.800 +4.177 20:14:34.735
4 1:20.260 +2.637 20:15:54.995
5 1:19.486 +1.863 20:17:14.481
6 1:19.070 +1.447 20:18:33.551
7 1:18.131 +0.508 20:19:51.682
8 1:17.642 +0.019 20:21:09.324
9 20:22:26.947
(22) Desire Martinsen
1 20:29:47.406
2 1:34.699 +1.256 20:31:22.105
3 1:36.053 +2.610 20:32:58.158
4 1:35.506 +2.063 20:34:33.664
5 1:35.304 +1.861 20:36:08.968
6 20:37:42.411
7 1:33.854 +0.411 20:39:16.265
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